
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Customs, Excise & VAT Appeal Tribunal, Dhaka

NBR Building (10th Floor), Plot F 1/A, Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207.

Request For Quotation (RFQ)

Attachment: Schedule- 01 (onel page.

Ft LE N 0. fiAfrmlttfrm .+-s cont n/q\\/a,oa.) 264L

Registrar

Phone: 02-222218070

Zt-llOltzozs
take

1. Deputy Director, Department ofCooperatives, Samabye Bhaban, F-10, Agargaon Civic Sector, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhak-1207.

2. Revenue Offier, Customs, Excise & VAT Appeal Tribunal, Dhaka.

3. Assistant Revenue Officer, Customs, Excise & VAT AppealTribunal, Dhaka.

(Submit the Official Cost Estimate of the quotation and upload this quotation website as well)

4. Notice Board/Web Site/Office Copy.

this

1.. Ministry/Division lnternal Resources Division (lRD), Ministry of Finance (MOF)

2. Agency Customs, Excise & VAT Appeal Tribunal, Dhaka

3. Procuring Entitv Name President, Customs, Excise & VAT Appeal Tribunal , Dhaka

4. lnvitation for Procurement for Supply of Director Table, Divan (Furniture)

5. lnvitation Ref No. hqfffi/rTf{D-l< .+-s mtrFt*/ a.\\/ \o a,)

6. Date 24.04.2025

7. Procurement Method Request For Quotation (RFQ)-0

8. Budeet and Source of Funds Revenue Budget

9. RFQ No. cEvr 12024-2s/RFQ-

10.
Name of RFQ Procurement for Supply of Director Table, Divan, Open Self & Center

Table With top Glass (Furniture)

tt. RFQ Publication Date 24.04.2025

12. RFQ Submission Date and Time 04.05.2025 | Time : L2.00 pm

13. RFQ Opening Date and Time 04.05.2025 | Time : 12.30 pm

1.4.
Receiving and Opening of RFQ

Document

Revenue office, Room No-1137

Customs, Excise & VAT Appeal Tribunal , Dhaka

15.
Eligibility and Qualification of

Quotationer

Quotationer, shall submit certified photocopies of latest documents

related to valid Trade License, Tax ldentification Number (TlN), VAT

Registration Number and shall fulfill the criteria of PPA, 2006 & PPR,

2008,

16. Brief Description of Warks Procurement for Supply of Director Table, Divan (Furniture)

17.

Name of official lnvitine RFQ Shakera Khatun

Designation of official lnviting RFQ Registra r

Address of official lnviting RFQ {t:s{*xxs, {xtis* & V&,T App**lTribaxal , ffksk*
Contact details of official lnviting

RFQ

Tel No:02-2222L8070

The procuring entity reserves the right to reject all Quotations.

2 ]929-
lXhatun)

-f.2^ ^" t



GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIq OF BANGIADESH
Customs, Excise & VAT AppealTribunal, Dhaka

NBR Building (loth Floor), Plot F UA, Agargaon, sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207.

RFQ schedule for Supplv of DirectorTable, Divan (Furniturel

fiif,"F/rtffiurr E-q mdfi/q{q/\o r,)

.Efqft,

)) q-{lE q'NTritrs' RIrilEIf q'-fit'[q Gs E]trry s sj]D, EH$R stts-+Tct T{n ( B lN ) e (Tl N ) +ft qqr

ft-coqr< r

q) qHft E{qFoI'Ft qfiF{ q{m qq fit${rE{ ff-$FI qrs E&ks E?B Rqq $iits eflrn++ 
r

v) trr*E r* " +ffiyq"' +allFfrqrc<{ r

e ) fr(RE' {Tcsil rffir {ENm q6ilr1q1-Eeffi {tr<<Rq{ eK DIEI{, fiq e qq]rij' snqrfr qrFH llrrw
qstBt Hft 6ur6 lt$rq frq cqtro 1W Eilb/hT s6n sil qr{ 

I

a) FIEq{, qE"rtq.q*,grair<Ml+rqrPiEElts-{I856n61-actq'1{Iqt{Jfr(srsRC$Frq-{,Erqq6t
q{{f <T&{ r,fi{ s:t\e] q\nsct sri<-{ |

s) q<qrq urs{ qtt em mH ftil.T{ E-w <q EE${H $e[sr ffi wls ffi ffi q({ 
r

-!025
;traf

+.
gts

,0'
Re2+

@r
q\- qq-{R t6ETR{d6r ffi{T

).

Director Table; Supply+Fitting+Hand Polish All Complete
(L-2000 x W2175 x H750mm)
Metarial: Beech Wood & Veneer Process Wood, Lacquer & Lamination &
Others Accesories as per design

o] Ttr

\.
Divan; Supply+Fitting+Hand Polish All Complete L-2135xW760xHG15 mm)
Metarial: Beech Wood & Veneer Process Wood, Lacquer & Lamination; &
Others Accesories as per design
Upolstgry: Body=$qfs Fabric; Round Pillow=Sofa

ol Itr


